
PIANO SEMINTERRATO 1
Scala 1:100

N

BAGNO

UFFICIO

1718

1920

21

22

2324

H: 3,00

PUNTI DI VISTA FOTOGRAFICI
COMUNE DI TOLENTINO - Fg. 55 P.lla 1411 sub. 26



GARAGE

44

45

H: 2,65

PIANO SEMINTERRATO 2
Scala 1:100

N

PUNTI DI VISTA FOTOGRAFICI
COMUNE DI TOLENTINO - Fg. 55 P.lla 1411 sub. 34



35

36

37

38

39

40

41 42 43

PIANO SEMINTERRATO 1
Scala 1:200

N

PUNTI DI VISTA FOTOGRAFICI
COMUNE DI TOLENTINO - Fg. 55 P.lla 1411



PIANO SEMINTERRATO 1
Scala 1:100

N

ARCHIVIO

BAGNO
W.C.

25

26

27

29

28

30

3132 33
34

H: 3,06

UFFICIO

PUNTI DI VISTA FOTOGRAFICI
COMUNE DI TOLENTINO - Fg. 55 P.lla 1411 sub. 62



ARCHIVIO

CENTRALE

LOC.TECNICO

RIP.

WC

WC

DIREZIONE

ATTESA DIS.

TERMICA

BANCA

DEPOSITO

8
7

9 10

11

12

13

14
15

16

PIANO TERRA
Scala 1:100

N

H: 3,12 H: 3,31

PUNTI DI VISTA FOTOGRAFICI
COMUNE DI TOLENTINO - Fg. 55 P.lla 1411 sub. 59


